
JR. MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 148.4 215.0 10

2 Truman Wamsley Holden High School 156.0 190.0 8

3 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 155.0 185.0 6

4 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.4 180.0 4

5 Lyric  Medina Lyndon High School 155.2 180.0 2

6 Jace Barberis Spring Hill High School 155.0 175.0 1

7 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.8 165.0 0

8 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 153.0 155.0 0

9 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 135.0 0

10 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 150.0 135.0 0

11 braiden hartman Gardner Edgerton High School 152.4 135.0 0

12 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 115.0 0

13 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 80.0 0

14 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 148.4 295.0 10

2 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.4 295.0 8

3 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 153.0 290.0 6

4 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.8 290.0 4

5 Jace Barberis Spring Hill High School 155.0 280.0 2

6 Lyric  Medina Lyndon High School 155.2 270.0 1

7 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Truman Wamsley Holden High School 156.0 255.0 0

9 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 155.0 245.0 0

10 braiden hartman Gardner Edgerton High School 152.4 205.0 0

11 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 150.0 180.0 0

12 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 165.0 0

13 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 115.0 0

14 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.4 210.0 10

2 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 153.0 190.0 8

3 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 185.0 6

4 Lyric  Medina Lyndon High School 155.2 185.0 4

5 Truman Wamsley Holden High School 156.0 175.0 2

6 braiden hartman Gardner Edgerton High School 152.4 170.0 1

7 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 148.4 160.0 0

8 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 155.0 160.0 0

9 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.8 145.0 0

10 Jace Barberis Spring Hill High School 155.0 140.0 0

11 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 150.0 135.0 0

12 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 80.0 0

13 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 0.0 0

14 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.4 685.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 148.4 670.0 8

3 Antonio Zabala Shawnee Mission North High School 153.0 635.0 6

4 Lyric  Medina Lyndon High School 155.2 635.0 4

5 Truman Wamsley Holden High School 156.0 620.0 2

6 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 154.8 600.0 1

7 Jace Barberis Spring Hill High School 155.0 595.0 0

8 Matthew Bryant Bonner Springs High School 155.0 590.0 0

9 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 580.0 0

10 braiden hartman Gardner Edgerton High School 152.4 510.0 0

11 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 150.0 450.0 0

12 Bronson Kohler Doniphan West High School 154.0 280.0 0

13 Blake Harless Lansing High School 152.0 275.0 0

14 Kahler Brown JCN 149.8 0.0 0


